Avenue 5k

Pos Time
0:18:35
0:19:26
0:20:53
0:23:32
0:25:04
0:25:19
0:28:47
0:28:52
0:29:41
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1500m

Pos Time
0:07:51
0:07:56
0:08:14
0:08:25
0:08:26
0:09:00
0:09:38
0:09:47
0:09:57
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27 February 2022 Results

Name

BISHOP, Robert
Thorpe, John

MAY, Michael
WEBSTER, Joshua
Monaghan, Steve
Hicken, Dave
Rogers, Claire
Taylor, Lisa
BARNSTON, Angela

Name

ROGERS, Lilly
Elliott, E

Taylor, Johanna
WILMOT, David
ROGERS, Holly
FISHER, Clara
WILMOT, Dominic
DONNELLY, Ewan
Elliott, A

Club

Matlock AC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Matlock AC
Cannon Events RC
Matlock AC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Vet Male 55-59
Vet Male 65-69
Senior Female
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Female 65-69

Cat

Junior Female

Junior Female

Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Female

Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male

Junior Female

No
53
68
26
93
73
91
94
92
67



	Sheet2

