Avenue 5k 27 February 2022 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:18:35	BISHOP, Robert		Senior Male	70
2	0:19:26	Thorpe, John	Matlock AC	Vet Male 40-44	90
3	0:20:53	MAY, Michael	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	66
4	0:23:32	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
5	0:25:04	Monaghan, Steve	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 55-59	74
6	0:25:19	Hicken, Dave	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 65-69	31
7	0:28:47	Rogers, Claire	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	47
8	0:28:52	Taylor, Lisa	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 45-49	36
9	0:29:41	BARNSTON, Angela	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 65-69	61

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:07:51	ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	53
2	0:07:56	Elliott, E	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	68
3	0:08:14	Taylor, Johanna	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	26
4	0:08:25	WILMOT, David	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	93
5	0:08:26	ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	73
6	0:09:00	FISHER, Clara	Matlock AC	Junior Female	91
7	0:09:38	WILMOT, Dominic	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	94
8	0:09:47	DONNELLY, Ewan	Matlock AC	Junior Male	92
9	0:09:57	Elliott, A	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	67